2021 FEERRHEEF RRRFG TR
*kk Gf 2 i G kokk
ERERCUWREESEIZ: 140 E L REUEHIZ: 110

B IR A H R AH
168 14 14
167 2 16
166 4 20
164 4 24
163 3 17
162 2 29
161 2 31
160 4 35
139 8 43
158 3 46
157 6 52
156 11 63
155 )i | 74
154 9 83
153 12 93
152 14 109
151 11 120
150 10 130
149 14 144
148 14 158
147 11 169
146 17 186
145 29 215
144 16 231

2R A #H RitAH
143 28 259
142 23 282
141 38 320
140 34 354
139 32 386
138 40 426
137 37 463
136 34 497
135 48 545
134 51 596
133 7 653
132 83 706
131 61 767
130 63 830
129 81 911
128 59 970
127 67 1037
126 66 1103
125 52 1155
124 59 1214
123 60 1274
122 64 1338
121 50 1388
120 53 1441
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2021 FE A RRBERE RFEBGL TR
Kok G5 H Bl Gk k

ERBERTUFREIERZ: 140 S FREUEHIZ: 110

7 B IR A H R AH
119 49 1490
118 32 1522
117 48 1570
116 41 1611
115 31 1642
114 36 1678
113 34 1712
112 29 1741
111 25 1766
110 20 1786
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2021 BRI EF FRBAG TR
*kk SF B Bl Gk Kk
ERERSCREUESIZ : 140 Bl REVEHIZE: 110

B IR A H R AH
528 12 12
527 2 14
524 1 15
522 1 16
521 2 18
517 4 22
315 3 25
513 1 26
212 1 27
511 3 30
510 1 31
508 2 33
507 1 34
505 1 35
503 3 38
502 3 41
501 2 43
500 1 44
498 2 46
497 1 47
495 5 52
494 4 56
493 6 62
492 4 66

B IR A Rt A
491 5 71
490 2 73
489 3 76
488 2 78
487 2 80
486 1 81
485 9 90
484 4 94
483 3 97
482 7 104
481 6 110
480 4 114
479 1 115
478 2 117
477 7 124
476 1 125
475 12 137
474 B 142
473 8 150
472 7 157
471 5 162
470 7 169
469 13 182
468 11 193
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2021 BRI EF FRBAG TR
*kk SF B Bl Gk Kk
ERERSCREUESIZ : 140 Bl REVEHIZE: 110

7 B IK A B RitA#
467 16 209
466 14 223
465 9 232
464 10 242
463 6 248
462 14 262
461 12 274
460 13 287
459 16 303
458 18 321
457 15 336
456 18 354
455 17 371
454 11 382
453 21 403
452 13 416
451 15 431
450 13 444
449 17 461
448 28 489
447 21 510
446 34 544
445 18 562
444 38 600

2R A #H RitAH
443 23 623
442 27 650
441 19 669
440 23 692
439 20 712
438 25 737
437 20 757
436 36 793
435 30 823
434 19 842
433 26 868
432 19 887
431 23 910
430 19 929
429 22 951
428 28 979
427 16 995
426 23 1018
425 21 1039
424 20 1059
423 18 1077
422 24 1101
421 31 1132
420 23 1155
/34|



2021 BRI EF FRBAG TR
*kk SF B Bl Gk Kk
ERERSCREUESIZ : 140 Bl REVEHIZE: 110

o B IR A H  RiAH
419 20 1175
418 15 1190
417 18 1208
416 19 1227
415 18 1245
414 19 1264
413 21 1285
412 21 1306
411 12 1318
410 25 1343
409 15 1358
408 16 1374
407 17 1391
406 12 1403
405 14 1417
404 13 1430
403 14 1444
402 10 1454
401 19 1473
400 20 1493
399 8 1501
398 17 1518
397 9 1527
396 17 1544

2R A #H RitAH
395 11 1555
394 12 1567
393 16 1583
392 13 1596
391 9 1605
390 10 1615
389 10 1625
388 12 1637
387 12 1649
386 6 1655
385 9 1664
384 3 1667
383 11 1678
382 6 1684
381 ¥ 1691
380 3 1694
379 9 1703
378 2 1705
371 5 1710
376 9 1719
375 5 1724
374 5 1729
373 ] 1736
372 6 1742
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2021 E BB RRBERE RRUSGA TR

kkok £F A Bl Gk k

ERERTWFEEIEHIZ: 140 T FEEEHIZ: 110

7 B IR A H R AH
371 5 1747
370 1 1748
369 7 1755
368 4 1759
367 2 1761
366 2 1763
365 -2 1768
364 2 1770
363 3 1773
362 1 1774
361 4 1778
358 2 1780
357 2 1782
354 1 1783
351 1 1784
348 1 1785
342 1 1786
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